All in one Computer
Features
USC-360N Series 15.6" Ultra-Slim, All-in-One Computer
USC-360N with Intel® N150/Core 3 N355
	� 15.6" FHD LCD (LED backlight) with PCAP Touch
	� Sleek modern designed with compact single hinge stand
	� Built-in Intel Twin Lake N series processor
	� Rich peripherals for diverse applications

Side I/O
Stand I/O
Ordering Information
Part number Description
USC-360NP-BN155 15.6", PCAP, N150, 8G, 128G, W/Stand, Black
USC-360NP-BI355 15.6", PCAP, N355, 8G, 128G, W/Stand, Black
POS Peripherals
PN Description
USC-P05-B300 Barcode Scanner for USC-360 portrait, USB interface,
Black
USC-P05-B301 Barcode Scanner for USC-360 IO side, USB interface,
Black
USC-P03-B304 MSR007GH for USC-360, USB interface, Black
USC-P03-B300 5M Camera for USC-360, USB interface, Black
USC-P03-B301 RFID Scanner for USC-360, USB interface, Black
USC-P03-B302 LED LIGHT BAR for USC-360, GPIO interface
USC-P03-B305 Finger Print Reader for USC-360, USB interface, Black
USC-P01-B201 VFD, English, 2*20, Rear Mount, USB interface, Black
USC-M10G-BTC05 10.1" monitor, glass, black, rear hinge, USBC
USC-M10P-BTC05 10.1" monitor, PCAP,black, rear hinge, USBC
USC-M15WP-BST16 15.6" monitor, PCAP,black, rear hinge, USBC
USC-P06-H02 USC-300 series UP37 extension hub, 4C6U
(Powered by USC-360 65W adapter)
USC-P06-H01 USC-365 series UP36 extension hub
(powered by 180W adapter)
XUSC365-ADP180WBB ADP A/D 100-240V 180W 24V POWER DIN 4PIN
(Powered for USC-P06-H01+USC-360 series)
Installation Accessories
Part number Description
USC-360P-WB0E USC-360H/J M.2 (159),WF5+ BT 2.4/5GHz M.2 2230
96CB-POWER-B-1.8MB Power cable 3P, CCC, 10A, 250V, 180 cm (China)
1700001524 Power cable 3P, UL, 10A, 125V, 180 cm (US, TW)
170203183C Power cable 3P, 10A, 250V, 183 cm (EU)
1700018553 Power cable 3P, SAA, 2.5A, 250V, 183 cm (Australia)
1700018409 Power cable, KCC, 2P, 2.5A, 250V, 183 cm
(Korea,Russia)
170203180A-01 Power cable, BSI, 3P, 2.5A, 250V, 183 cm (UK)
1700008921 Power cable, PSE, 3P, 7A, 125V, 180 cm (Japan)
Operating System
Part number Description
20708WLE1S0027 Img WIN11 LTSC_24H2_ELE USC-360N V1.00 7MUI
20708U22DS0008 Ubuntu 22.04 V1.0.2
USC-360N Series
RJ12
LAN
Power supply USB 3.0 x 2
USB-C